

Pachet Fitinguri ZN.

I.D.: 50180398

Data
publicarii 28.09.20

Coduri CPV 44115200-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.808,85 RON - 1.808,85 RON

Descriere: Pachetul contine: Zn reductie 1-1/2 - 200 buc * 2.30 Ron = 460.00 Ron Zn reductie 1-3/4 - 200 buc * 2.60 Ron = 520.00 Ron Zn reductie 3/4-1/2 - 100 buc * 1.48 Ron = 148.00 Ron Zn cot 1 - 30 buc * 3.45 Ron = 103.50 Ron Zn cot 3/4 - 30 buc * 1.78 Ron = 53.40 Ron Zn cot cu filet 1 - 30 buc * 3.70 Ron = 111.00 Ron Zn cot cu filet 3/4 - 30 buc * 2.26 Ron = 67.80 Ron Zn niplu 1 - 50 buc * 2.52 Ron = 126.00 Ron Zn niplu 3/4 - 50 buc * 1.75 Ron = 87.50 Ron Zn mufa 1 - 15 buc * 2.85 Ron = 42.75 Ron Zn mufa 3/4 - 15 buc * 1.50 Ron = 22.50 Ron Zn niplu 1/2 - 30 buc * 1.28 Ron = 38.40 Ron Zn mufa 1/2 - 20 buc * 1.40 Ron = 28.00 Ron ... Solicitam :Certificat de Conformitate;Declaratie de Conformitate ;